

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>22.02.2024</u>		<p>CLR No.83 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Ramji Shriavastava, learned counsel for revisionist and Mr. Syed Nadim, learned counsel for respondent no.1.</p> <p>2. Mr. M.K. Goyal, learned counsel for respondent no.5 through video conferencing.</p> <p>3. Mr. M.K. Goyal, Advocate, submitted that Syndicate Bank has merged in Canara Bank.</p> <p>4. Mr. Ramji Shriavastava, Advocate, has sought one weeks' time to file an amendment application to amend the cause title.</p> <p>5. Respondent no.3 and respondent no.4 are served with notice.</p> <p>6. List on 01.03.2024.</p> <p>7. Interim order dated 13.10.2022 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 22.02.2024</p> <p>Neha</p>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--