

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="624 450 879 479">CLR No. 83 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="624 510 1214 551"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="624 600 1453 1294" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="624 600 1453 831">1. Mr. Vishesh Srivastava, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for the revisionist.<li data-bbox="624 864 1453 965">2. Mr. Bhupendra Prasad, learned counsel for the respondents.<li data-bbox="624 999 1453 1099">3. At the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, list on 19.06.2026.<li data-bbox="624 1133 1453 1294">4. Intrerim order dated 13.10.2022 to continue to operate till the next date of listing. <p data-bbox="995 1361 1453 1447" style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 22-05-2026</p> <p data-bbox="624 1514 735 1543">Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--